
City of Tempe Parks and Recreation 

2013 Spring Adult Softball 

Co-Rec Friday Dawson Field SW  
 

1. Relatively Speaking- Holden Kneip 5. GMS Roadrunners- Jason Wade 

2. Experis- Jeff Strom 6. Misfits- Jessica Cobb 

3. TS Rockets- Robert Trowbridge 7. Softball Team- Leigh Anne Ciccarelli 

4. Kraemer Design Services- Daniel Swanson 8. Space Monkey Mafia- Jim Garman 

 

*Home team will be determined by the team listed second on the schedule. 
Day   Field  6:30pm 7:30pm 8:30pm 9:30pm  
Fri., Feb. 15  D SW  5-6  3-8  4-7  2-1   

Fri., Feb. 22  D SW  3-4  1-7  8-6  2-5   

Fri., Mar. 1  D SW  4-1  6-2  7-8  5-3   

Fri., Mar. 8  D SW  No Play Date – Games moved to 4/12________  

Fri., Mar. 15  D SW  2-7  4-5  3-6  8-1  

Fri., Mar. 22  D SW  8-2  7-3  1-5  6-4   

Fri., Mar. 29  D SW   No Games-Good Friday     

Fri.,  Apr. 5  D SW  7-5  6-1  2-3  8-4   

Fri.,  Apr. 12  D SW  1-3   5-8  4-2  6-7   

Fri., Apr. 19  D SW         Tournament TBA     

Fri., Apr. 26   D SW         Tournament TBA     
 

League Information 

1. Adult Sports Weather Hotline at (480) 350-5293. 

2. Team managers are responsible for the overall conduct of their team and fans.  Team 

managers are also responsible to see that their players are familiar with all rules and 

regulations. Ejections:  Any player ejected will automatically sit out team’s -next game or 

longer depending on the violation. 

3. Ten minute grace period will be given to all game times.  The ten minutes will come out of 

one hour game time. 

4. To access schedules, standings, and tournament schedules, use the sports website at 

http://www.tempe.gov/adultsports. 
 


